S 2 VSM 7411
Very smooth inside profile hose made of modified TPO
Applications vacuum cleaner, industrial vacuum cleaners, cleaning, dust extraction,
sprayers
Structure TPO, black / grey aluminium (similar RAL 9007), profile helix / solid
profile helix
Temperature -50°C up to 60°C
Properties excellent flexibility, crush-resistant, can be driven over, very good
chemical resistance,
Inner Diameter (mm) Outer Diameter (mm) Bending Radius (mm) Max. Operating Pressure (bar) Vacuum Max. (bar) Weight (kg/m) Length (m) Article Number
25 33,00 50 0,60 0,60 0,15030 25 ND40002500P
32 40,50 70 0,50 0,50 0,22900 25 ND40003200P
38 48,00 80 0,40 0,40 0,36230 25 ND40003800P
50 61,00 120 0,25 0,25 0,51630 25 ND40005000P
60 72,00 140 0,20 0,20 0,62660 25 ND40006000P
63 75,00 148 0,19 0,19 0,65460 25 ND40006300P
GAP Plastomère Sarl | Chemin de Fortuneau | ZI Sud | CS 90324 | 26208 Montélimar Cedex | France | T +33 475 017575 | france@ocono.com
All technical data, measured at 23°C, are general orientation values and are subject to production-related tolerances. Max. operating pressures apply only for short
periods. Technical changes and color deviations are subject to change. Other versions are available upon request. Date: 11.06.2026